




















PREFACE

The Sii Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka . The
National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography.

« Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the

legstl deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the

International Standard Numbering projects.

¢« Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e« Publications acquired for the National Library collection,

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual material, pamphlets and ephemeral are not included. Only
the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed. Information on
forthcoming publications is given as a separate section. Information on reprints
are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or new

International Standard Numbers obtained.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the
Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure™. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any short

coming found in the Bibliography.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad. - Adhesive

Be. - Board cover

BDP. - Book Development Project
Chd. - Card Board Cover
Cl.Bd. - Cloth binding

cm. - Centimeters

Comp. - Compiler

diagr. - diagram

ed. - edited, edition, editor
et.al - et alii - and others
fascim. - facsimile

front. - frontispiece

ill. - illustration, illustrated, illustrator

ISBN - International Standard Book Number
ISMN - International Standard Music Number
ISBNP - International Standard Book Number Project
ISSN - International Standard Serial Number
jt. - joint

Lb. - Leather binding

mimeo. - mimeographed

No. - Number

Nos. - Numbers

NL - National Library

P. - Pages

Pc. - Paper cover

Pt. - Part

rev. - revised, revision

RX. - Rexine cover

s.l. - sine loco - no place of publication

s.n. - sine nomine - no publisher's name
Sp.Bd. - Spiral binding

SPNP - Scheme to Purchase New Publications
S.T. - Science and Technology

tr. - translation, translated, translator

Ts. - Thread sewn

Vol. - Volume

Ws. - Wire stitched















Outline of the Dewey Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

000 - Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 - Library & information sciences
030 - Encyclopedias

040 .

050 - General serials & their indexes
060 - General organisations & museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophv)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
190 - Modern Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

2945 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences
310-General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services : association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport

390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics
420 - English

430 - German
440 - French

450 - ltali

460 - Spanish

470 - Latin

480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics
510 - Mathematics

520 " Astronomy & allied sciences
530 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
550 - Earth sciences

560 - Paleontology

3~ sciences

80 " Plants

39®“ Animals

600 - Technology
610- Medical sciences
620 - Engineering
630 " Agriculture
640 ' Home economics & family living
650 - Management & auxiliaryservices
660 - Chemical engineering
670 - Manufacturing
680 “Manufacture of products for specific uses

690 - Buildings

260 - Arts

776 - Civic & landscape art

720 “ Architecture

730" plastic arts & sculpture

74" “Drawing & decorative arts

776 ~Painting & paintings

760" Graphic arts printmaking & prints
770 “Photography & photographs

78" "Music

790 " Recreational & performing arts

800 ’ Literature

810 - American literature
820 - English literature
830 *German literature
840 - French literature
850 " Italian literature
860 - Spanish literature
870 - Latin literature

880 “ Greek literature
890 * Literatures of other languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature
891.811 - Tamil literature

900 - Geography & history

910 *Geography & travel

920 - Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 ~History of ancient world

940 ~General history of Europe

950 - General history of Asia

954.93 - Sri Lanka

960 - General history of Africa

970 - General history of North America
980 “ General history of South America
990 - General history of other parts of world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol.10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.1 (1963) - Vol.10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493




































































































































SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY
SUBJECT SECTION

OOP GENERALITIES
00 1-Knowledge

Gawarammana, Piyatilaka
General knowledge - 2 : for law entrance &
other competitive exams / Piyatilaka
Gawarammana. - Ragama : Author, 1998.-
viii, 166p ; 21cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs.200.00

ISBN :955-96425-0-2 (1ISBNP 5031)

001A - Research

Dediyagala, Nanda
Research methodology for management : a
graduate student handbook / Nanda
Dediyagala.- Colombo :S. Godage, 1998.-
92p :ill ;21cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN :955-20-2459-5

(277743)

0 7 0 DOCUMENTARY MEDIA, JOURNALISM
AND PUBLISHING

070.172 - News papers
070.172022 - lllustrations

De Silva, Rajpal Kumar
19th century newspaper engravings of Ceylon
- Sri Lanka :accompanied by original texts
with notes and comments / Rajpal Kumar
De Silva.- London : Serendib Publications,
1998.- viii, 404p :ill ; 29cm.
Ts-Cbd : Unpriced
ISBN :0-9510710-2-5

(277778)

079.5493 - Sri Lanka

List of newspapers published in Sri Lanka :
corrected upto December 31, 1997.-
Colombo : Dept, of National Archives,
1998.- [ii] 44p ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277385)

Sri Lanka travel news.- Vol. 1, No. 1(July-Sep.

1998)
Colombo : Ceylon Tourist Board, 1998.-
IOp :ill ; 36cm.

Folder : Unpriced (277632)

10 0 PHILOSOPHY
13 0 PARANORMAL PHENOMENA
133.9 - Spiritualism

Kenneth, Ranee
Death is not the end / Ranee Kenneth, [s.lj:

Author, 1997.- [xviii], 118p ; 21cm.
Ts-Bc : Rs. 150.00 (NL 64265)
ISBN :955-96247-1-7

2 0 0 RELIGION

2 8 0 DENOMINATIONS AND SECTS OF
CHRISTIAN CHURCH

The Incorporated Trustees of the Church of
Ceylon
Audited accounts for the year ended 31st
March 1998.- Colombo : The Incorporated
Trustees of the Church of Ceylon, 1998.-
63p ;21cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (277794)

2 9 0 COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN CHRISTIANITY

294.3 - Buddhism
294.363 - Lord Buddha

Kalupahana, David J.
The way of Siddhartha : the life of Buddha /
David J. Kalupahana and Indrani
Kalupahana.- 2nd rev.ed.- Ratmalana :
Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha, 1998.- xxii,
275p ;21cm.
First published in 1982
Ts-Bc : Rs. 450.00
ISBN :955-599-109-x

(277557)

297 - Islam Babism, Bahai Faith
297.65 - Organizations

Convention on towards a healtheir youth
community (11th :1998 October 3 -4 :
Puttalam)

To toward a healtheir youth community / ed.
M.L. Abdul Wajid.- Colombo : Sri Lanka
Islamic Students Movement, 1998.- [100]p ;
30cm.

Tamil articles included

Ws-Bc : Unpriced



i 48}
3 0 0 SOCIAL SCIENCES

302 - Social interaction
302.2 - Communication
302.23 - Media

Colombo declaration on media freedom and
social responsibility.- Colombo : Centre for
Policy Alternatives, [1998.].- [ii], 10p ;22cm.
Ws-Bc ; Unpriced (277820)
ISBN: 955-8037-02-8

303 - Social processes

Ariyaratne, A.T.
Relevance of Mahatma Gandhi for the twenty
first century /A.T. Ariyaratne.- Ratmalana :
Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha (printer), 1998.-
16p ; 21cm.
Mahatma Gandhi oration delivered at Taj
Samudra, Colombo on 2-10-98

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (277814)

303.6 - Conflict
303.66 - War

Somasundaram, Daya
Scarred minds :the psychological impact of
war on Sri Lankan Tamils / Daya
Somasundaram.- Colombo : Vijitha Yapa
Bookshop, 1998.- 352p :22cm.

Ts-Cbd :Rs. 699.00 (NL 65446)

304 - Factors affecting social behavior
304.6 - Population
304.64 - Deaths

Child and maternal mortality in Sri Lanka
1991.- Colombo : Dept, of Registrar
Generals, 1998.- xiv, 47p ; 29cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (277769)

305 - Social groups
305.8 - Ethnic conflict

Soysa, Bernard
Tamil politics class & language question /
Bernard Soysa ed.by Ranjith
Chandrasekera - Kurunegala : Nawinne
Printers, 1998.- [ii] 38p ; 20cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (NL 65425)

3 10 GENERASTATISTICS

315 - Asia
315.493 - Sri Lanka

Statistical abstract of the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka 1997.-Colombo : Dept,
of Census and Statistics,1998.- xviii, 318p ;
28cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN :955-577-191-x

(277429)

32 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE
320.954 - South Asia

Democratisation in South Asia : the first fifty
years / ed. John M. Richardson and S.W.R.
de A. Samarasinghe.- Kandy : International
Centre for Ethnic Studies, 1998.- [X], 34p ;
22cm.

Ts-Cbd : Unpriced

ISBN :955-580-032-4 (277796)

3 3 0 ECONOMICS

331 - Labour economics
331.11 - Human resources
331.11021 - Statistics

Provincial profile of labour force Sri Lanka-
1996.- Colombo : Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1998.- [viii] 74p ; 28cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (ISBNP 5021)
ISBN :955-577-232-0

331,2
employment
331.21 - Wages

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Public Administration,
Home Affairs, Plantation Industries and
Parliamentary Affairs

Implementation of recomendations of the
salary anomalies committee - 1997.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.- 180p ;
24cm.- (Public administration circular ; No.
2/97 1)

Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Pc : Rs. 55.00 (GP 7726 )



(49)

338 - Production
338.095493 - Sri Lanka

Annual survey of industries 1996 :interim
report.- Colombo : Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1998 - [vi] 18p ; 28cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN :955-577-231-2 (ISBNP 5022)

- Genera] production economics
- Prices

338.5
338.52

Bulletin of selected retail and producer prices :
1992-1996.- Colombo : Dept, of Census &
Statistics.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN :955-577- 188~x (ISBNP 5007)

338.7 - Business enterprises and their structure
Handbook of listed companies 1997 : featuring
234 public quoted companies.- Colombo :
The Colombo Stock Exchange, 1998.- xvii,
580p :ill ; 21cm.

Ts-Bc : Unpriced (277765)

0 LAW

343 - Military, tax, trade, industrial law
343.07 - Regulation of economic activity
343.07692 - Commercial fishing, whaling etc.

Compendium of fisheries legislation in Sri
Lanka / comp. M.AW. Ariyadasa.- Colombo :
Dept, of Fisheries and Aquatic Resources,
1998.- xiii, 388p ;21cm.

Ts-Bc : Unpriced (277405)

348 - Laws (Statutes), regulations, cases
348.04 - Law reports

Alphabetical & volumewise guide to Sri Lanka
law reports : 1978 - 1996 / comp.Mahinda
Ralapanawe.- Rajagiriya : Saman & Madara
Publishers, 1998.- 171p ;20cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN :955-563-018-6

(277566)

3 50 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND MILITARY
SCIENCE

352 - General considerations of public
administration
352.25 - Special commissions

Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry in to the
involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Central, North Western,
North Central and Uva provinces
Final report of the commission of inquiry into
the involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Central, North Western, North
Central and Uva provinces (part Il contains
the annexures).- Colombo : Govt. Pub.
Bureau, 1997.
part l.-vi, 20p 24cm .- (Sessional paper ; No.
vi, 1997)
Ws-Pc :Rs. 11,25 (GP 7704)
Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry in to the
involuntary removal or disappearances of
persons in the Central, North Western,
North Central and Uva provinces
Final report of the commission of inquiry into
the involuntary removal or disappearances of
persons in the Central, North Western, North
Central and Uva provinces (List of annexures
to part I).- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau
1998. part Il.- 241p ; 24cm.- (Sessional paper;
No.vi, 1997)
Ws-Bc :Rs. 140.00 (GP 7706)
Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry into the
involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Central, North Western,
North Central and Uva provinces.
Interim reports of the commission of the
inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central and Uva
provinces.- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1997.- 24p ;24cm.- (Sessional
paper ; No. Hi, 1997)
Ws-Pc :Rs. 14.00 (GP 7696)
Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry into the
involuntaiy removal or disappearance of
persons in the Northern and Eastern
province
Final report of the commission of inquiry into
the involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Northern and Eastern
provinces.- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1997.- viii, 144p ; 24cm.- (Sessional paper ;
No. vii, 1997)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 109.25 (GP 7707)



Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry into
the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Northern
and Eastern provinces

Interim report of the commission of

inquiry into the involuntary removal or

disappearance of persons in the Northern
and Eastern provinces.- Colombo : Govt.

Pub. Bureau, 1997.-19p ; 24cm.-

(Sessional paper ; No. vi, 1997)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 11.25 (GP 7697)

Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry into
involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Western, Southern and
Sabaragamuwa provinces

Final report of the commission of inquiry

into involuntary removal or disappearance

of persons in the Western, Southern and

Sabaragamuwa provinces.- Colombo :

Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1997.

Vol. 1 xvi, 453p ; 24cm .- (Sessional

paper ; No.v, 1997)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 260.00 (GL 7699)

Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry in to

the involuntary removal or

disappearance of persons in the Western,

Southern and Sabaragamuwa provinces
Final report of the commission of inquiry
into the involuntary removal or disappear-
ance of persons in the Western, Southern
and Sabaragamuwa provinces.- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1998.
Vol : Il.- vi, 227p ; 24cm.- (Sessional
paper ; No. v, 1997)

Ws-Pc :Rs. 104.00 (GP 7702)

Sri Lanka. The Presidential Commission of

inquiry into the assassination of Mr.
Vijaya Kumaratunga
Report of the presidential commission of
inquiry into the assasination of Mr. Vijaya
Kumaratunga (former leader of the Sri
Lanka Mahajana Pakshaya).- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1998.- x, 85p : photo;
2 folder maps 24cm.- (Sessional paper :
No. i, 1996)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 42.00 (GP 7733)

Sri Lanka. The Salaries Commission

Report of the salaries commission 1995.-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1996.- xiv,
196 ; 24cm.- (Sessional paper ; No. ii,
1996)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 75.00 (GP 7728)

(SO)

Sri Lanka Parliament. The select committee

appointed to recommend ways and
means of achieving peace and political
stability in the country.
Report together with proceedings of the
committee and minutes of evidence. -
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, [19937].-
906p :ill ;24cm. (Parliamentary series ;
No.47, The second Parliament of the
Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri
Lanka : fifth session)
Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ts-Bc : Rs. 470.00 (GP 7717)

Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commission

of inquiry 1995 appointed to inquire into

alleged malpractices in certain

government bodies
Fourth interim report submitted to Her
Excellency the President by the special
Presidential Commission alleged
malpractices in certain government
bodies.- Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau,
1997.- vi, 233p ; 24cm.- (Sessional paper ;
No. I, 1997)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 120.00 (GP 7739)

Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commi ission

of inquiry probing into the assassination
of Lieutenant General Denzil
Kobbekaduwa and nine others and caus
ing serious injury to another at Araly
Kayts on 08th August 1992
The report of the Sepcial Presidential
Commission of inquiry probing in the
assasination of Lieutenant General Denzil
Kobbekaduwa and nine others and caus-
ing serious injury to another at Araly
Kayts on 8th August 1992 Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1998.- civ, 220p ;
24cm.- (Sessional paper ; No. ix, 1997)
Ws-Pc : Rs. 171.00 (GP 7714)

Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commission

of inquiry regarding the assassination of

the late Lalith Athulathmudali PC and

connected events
The report of the Special Presidential
Commission of inquiry regarding the
assassination of the late Latith
Athulathmudali PC and connected events
(list of annexures part 1).- Colombo : Govt.
Pub. Bureau, 1998.- part Il.- vi, 177p ;
24cm .- (Sessional paper ; No. viii, 1997)
Ws-Pc : Rs. 91.00 (GP 7712)



(51)

Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commission of
inquiry regarding the assasination of the
late Lalith Athulathmudali PC and
connected events

The report of the Special Presidential
commission of inquiry regarding the
assassination of the late Lalith
Athulathmudali PC and connected events
(part Il contains the list of annexures).-
Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bereau, 1998.- part I.-
ii, 240p ; 24cm .- (Sessional paper : No. viii,
1997)

Ws-Bc : 135.00 (GP 7709)

Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commission of

inquiry regarding the assassination of the late
Lalith Athulathmudali PC and connected
events (list of annexures to part I).- Colombo :
Govt. Pub. Bereau, 1997.- part Il.- vi,

177p ; 24cm.- (Sessional paper ; No. viii
1997)

Ws-Pc : Rs. 91.00 (GP 7711)

353 - Special fields of public administration
353.8 - Education

353.88 - Higher education

353.8806 - Organization. Annual report

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka
Annual report 1988.- Colombo : Buddhist
and Pali University of Sri Lanka, 1998.-
[84]p ; 24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277544)

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka
Annual report 1989.- Colombo : Buddhist
and Pail University of Sri Lanka, 1998.-
[83]p ; 24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277545)

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka
Annual report 1990.- Colombo : Buddhist
and Pali University of Sri Lanka, 1998.-
[79]p ; 24cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277747)

3 6 0 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES ;
ASSOCIATION
361 - Social problems and social welfare in
general
361.3 - Social work
361.3092 - Social workers

Souvenir to commemorate the felicitation in
honour of M.I.M. Naleem Hijiar : founder
President of Jamiah Naleemiah.- Beruwala :
Naleemiah Alumini Association, 1998.-
[104]p : photo ; 30cm.

Tamil & English
Ts-Bc : Unpriced

362 - Social welfare problems and services
362.5 - Problems of and services to the poor

Samurdhi : national programme for poverty
alleviation.- Colombo : Samurdhi Authority of
Sri Lanka, [1998], [iv], 20p: ill ; 27cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277563)

364 - Criminology
364.1 - Criminal offenses

Alles, A.C.
The murder of a mystery man : Charles -
Christophe, Taschereau / A.C. Alles.-
Colombo : Author, 1998.- [vi), 52p ;21cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN :955-95863-2-7 (277774)

369 - Miscellaneous kinds of associations
369.4 - Young people’s societies
369.463 - Girl Guides

The Senior guide handbook.- Colombo : Sri
Lanka Girl Guide Association, 1998.
part l.- 17p ;21cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277817)

37 0 EDUCATION

371 - School organization and management ;
special education
371.02 - Private schools

Stafford International School
Annual prize giving and graduation
ceremony : Thursday 2nd July 1998.-
Colombo : Stafford International School,
1998.- [20]p ; 21cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (277449)



(52)

S. Thomas’ Preparatory School. Kollupitiya
The headmaster’ report and prize list :
Friday 17 July 1998.- Colombo :S. Thomas
Preparatory School, 1998.- [ii] 58p ; 22cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced (277448)

3 8 0 COMMERCE. COMMUNICATIONS,
TRANSPQRTATIQN

381 - Internal commerce
381.33 - Consumer information

Hands on Colombo : goods & services for the
private consumer / comp. Peter A. Kamps.-
Colombo : Invest Creative Products, 1998.-
[xx], [302]p :ill ;21cm.

Ts-Bc : Rs. 490.00

ISBN :955-8053-00-7 (277826)

4 0 0 LANGUAGE
4 2 0 ENGLISH
425 - Grammar

Chapman, L.R.H.
English grammar and exercises : book four
for secondary classes / L.R.H. Chapman.-
4th ed.- Nugegoda : Sarasavi Publishers,
1998.- [vi], 126p ; 18cm.
Ts-Bc : Rs. 90.00
ISBN :955-573-007-5 (277634)
Prepositions / ed. G.P.P. Jayasinghe.-
Dankotuwa : Mal.piyali Publisher, 1998.-
128 ; 21cm.
Ws-Bc :Rs. 60.00

ISBN :955-623- 114-5 (277423)

5 0 0 NATURAL SCIENCES AND
MATHEMATICS

5 50 EARTH SCIENCES

553 - Economic geology
553.8 - Gems

Facets’98 : 8th Sri Lanka gem & jewellery
show : 5th - 8th September 1998.- Colombo :
Sri Lanka Gem Traders Association Facets
Secretariat, 1998.- [ii], 68p : photo ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (277745)

57 0 LIFE SCIENCES
577 - Ecology

Gunatilleke, C.V.S.
A nature guide to the world’ end trail,
Horton plains / C.V.S.Gunatilleke. -
Peradeniya : University of Peradeniya, 1996.-
[vi], 48p :ill ; 25cm .- (Peradeniya science
publication ; No. 5)
Ws-Pc : Rs. 50.00

ISBN :955-589-012-9 (ISBNP 5030)

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY
6 10 MEDICAL SCIENCES

616 - Diseases
616.1 - Diseases of the cardiovascular system

Elwood, Peter
Aspirin and cardiovascular disease / Peter

Elwood and Ceri Hughes.- Cardiff : University
- of Wales College of Medicine, 1997.- 24p ;
21cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced

ISBN :1-899717-15-3 (277816)

616.96 - Parasitic diseases
616.962 - Helminthology

Edirisinghe, J. Sarath
Soil - transmitted helminth parasites of
man / J. Sarath Edirisinghe.- Peradeniya :
University of Peradeniya, 1998.- [xii] 93p ;
25cm. (Peradeniya science publication ;
No. 6)
Ws-Bc :Rs. 75.00

ISBN :955-589-018-8 (ISBNP 5029)

6 2 0 ENGINEERING

Engineers & architects.- Colombo : Central
Engineering Consultancy Bureau, 1998.-
24p :photo ; 29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277813)



(53)

6 3 0 AGRICULTURE

634 - Orchards, fruits, forestry
634.9 - Forestry

Workshop on miltipurpose trees (8th : 1997
October 23 - 25 : Kandy)
Multipurpose trees for enviornment
conservation / ed. H.P.M. Gunasena.-
Peradeniya : University of Peradeniya, 1997.-
[viii], x, 191p ; 25cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (NL 65438)

6 4 0 HOME ECONOMICS AND FAMILY LIVING

641 - Food and dnnk
641.5 - Cooking

Anita Dickman’ cookery course / ed. Shanthi
Casie Chetty.- 3rd ed.- Colombo : Editor,
1998.- 151p :ill ; 27cm.

Ts-Chd : Unpriced

ISBN :955-95186-0-7 (277777)

7 00 ARTS
7 20 ARCHITECTURE

722 - Oriental architecture
722.0288 - Conservation

New life for old cities.- Colombo : International
Council on Monuments and Sites, 1996.-
[viii], 96p :ill ; 29cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN :955-613-054-8 (277767)

7 9 0 RECREATIONAL AND PERFORMING
ARTS

791 - Public performances
791.43 - Motion pictures
791.437 - Films

Teinosuke, Kinugasa
A crazy page and crossroads / Kinugasa
Teinosuke.- Kandy : Kandy Offset Printers
Ltd, 1998.- xxv, 123 :ill ; 21cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN : 955-8030-00-7 (277656)

796 - Athletic and outdoor sports and games

XXIV national sports festival 1998 : athletics
20th 21st & 22nd August Sugathadasa
Stadium Colombo.- Colombo : Ministry of
Samurdhi, Youth Affairs & Sports, 1998.-
[88]p ; 20cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277561)

8 0 0 LITERATURE

8 2 0 ENGLISH
823 - Fiction. Short stories

Wickramasinghe, Anusha H.
A Killers target / Anusha H.
Wickramasinghe.- Ratmalana : Sarvodaya
Vishva Lekha, 1998.- [vi], 177p ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 250.00 (277400)
ISBN : 955-599-110-3

9 0 0 GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY AND AUXILIARY
DISCIPLINES

9 10 GEOGRAPHY AND TRAVEL

915 - Travel in Asia
915.4 - India

Manatunga, Bandara
Tour of piety / Bandara Manatunga.-
Raddolugama : E.M.I.P. Ekanayaka, 1998.-
[vi], 40p ; 21cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN :955-96464-0-0 (277516)

915.493 - Sri Lanka

Guess who your neighbours are going to be on
Ruskin island.- Colombo : Ceylinco
International Realty (pvt.) Ltd, 1998.-

[16]p :ill ; 19X29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (277775)

FAR EAST

954 - South Asia
954.93 - Sri Lanka

The dawn of a new era . .. programme
framework for resettlement, rehablitation,
reconstruction and development : Jaffna
Peninsula.- Jaffna : Resettlement &
Rehabilitation Authority of the North,
1998.- xiv, 146p :ill ;28cm.

Ts-Bc : Unpriced (277648)



AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Abdul Wajid, M.L. (ed.) See Convention on
toward a healtheir youth community (11th :
1998
October 3 - 4 : Puttalam), To towards a
healtheir youth community

Alles, A.C. The murder of a mystery man :
Charles - Christophe Taschereau 364.1

Alphabetical & volumewise guide to Sri Lanka
law reports : 1978- 1996 348.04

Anita Dickman’ cookery course 641.5

Annual prize giving and graduation ceremony :
Thursday 2nd July 1998 (Stafford

International School) 371.02

Annual report 1988. (Buddhist and Pali
University of Sri Lanka) 353.8806

Annual report 1989. (Buddhist andPali
University of Sri Lanka) 353.8806

Annual report 1990. (Buddhist and Pail
University of Sri Lanka) 353.8806

Annual survey of industries 1996 :interim
report. (Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics) 338.095493

Ariyadasa, M.AW. (comp.) See Compendium

of fisheries legislation in Sri Lanka
343.07692

Ariyaratne, A.T. Relevance of Mahatma Gandhi
for the twenty first centuiy 303.484

Aspirin and cardiovascular disease. (Elwood,
Peter) 616.1

Audited accounts for the year ended 31st March
1998. (The Incorporated Trustees of the
Church of Ceylon) 280

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka.
Annual report 1998 353.8806

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka.
Annual report 1989 353.8806

Buddhist and Pali University of Sri Lanka.
Annual report 1990 353.8806

Bulletin of selected retail and producer prices :
1992 - 1996. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Census & Statistics) 338.52021

Casie Chetty, Shanthi (ed.) See Anita
Dickman’s cookery course

Chandrasekera, Ranjith (ed.) See Tamil politics
class & language question

Chapman, L.R.H. English grammar and
exercises : book four for secondary classes
425

Child and maternal mortality in Sri Lanka
304.64
Colombo declaration on media freedom and
social responsibility 302.23

Compendium of fisheries legislation in Sri
Lanka 343.07692

Convention on towards a healtheir youth
community (11th : 1998 October 3 - 4 :
Puttalam). To toward a healtheir youth

community 297.65
A crazy page and crossroads. (Teinosuke,

Kinugasa) 791.437
The dawn ofa new era ... programme

framework for resettlement, rehablitation,
reconstruction and development : Jaffna
Peninsula 954.93

Death is not the end. (Kenneth, Ranee) 133.9

Dediyagala, Nanda. Research methodology for

management : a graduate student handbook
001.4

Democratisation in South Asia : the first fifty
years 320.0954

De Silva, Rajpal Kumar. 19th centuiy
newspaper engravings of Ceylon - Sri Lanka :
accompanied by original texts with notes and

comments 070.172022

Edirisinghe, J, Sarath. Soil - transmitted
helminth parasites of man 616.962

Elwood, Peter. Asprin and cardiovascular
disease 616.1
Engineers & architects 620

English grammar and exercises : book four for
secondary classes. (Chapman, L.R.H.) 425

Facets’98 :8th Sri Lanka gem & jewellery
show :5th - 8th September 1998 553.8



(56)

Final report of the commission of inquiry in to
the involuntary removal or disappearances of
persons in the Central, North Western, North
Central and Uva provinces (List of annexures
to part I) (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry in to the involuntary removal or
disappearances of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central, and Uva
province) 352.25

Final report of the commission of inquiry into
the involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Central, North Western, North
Central and Uva provinces (part Il contains
the annexures). (Sri Lanka. The commission
of inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central and Uva
provinces) 352.25

Final report of the commission of inquiry into
the involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Northern and Eastern
provinces. (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry in to the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Northern and
Eastern provinces) 352.25

Final report of the commission of inquiry into
involuntaiy removal of disappearance of
persons in the Western, Southern and
Sabaragamuwa provinces. (Sri Lanka. The
commission of inquiry into involuntary
removal or disappearance of persons in the
Western, Southern and Sabaragamuwa
provinces) 352.25

Fourth interim report submitted to Her
Excellency the President by the special
Presidential Commission of inquiry, 1995
appointed to inquiry, into alleged
malpractices in certain government bodies.
(Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commission
of inquiry, 1995 appointed to inquire, into
alleged malpractices in certain government
bodies 352.25

Gawarammana, Piyatilaka. General
knowledge - 2 : for law entrance & other
competitive exams 001

General knowledge - 2 : for law entrance &
other competitive exams. (Gawarammana,
Pi}"atilaka) 001

Guess who your neighbours are going to be on
Riskin island 915.5493

Gunasena H.P.M. (ed.) See Workshop on multi-
purpose trees (8th : 1997 October 23 - 25 ;

Gunatilleke, C.V.S. A nature guide to the
world’s end trail, Horton plains 577

Handbook of listed companies 1997 : featuring
234 public quoted companies 338*7

Hands on Colombo : goods & services for the
private consumer 381.33

The headmaster’ report and prize list : Friday
17 July 1998. (S.Thomas’ Preparatory
School. Kollupitiya) 371.02

Implementation of recommendations of the
salary anomalies committee - 1997 (Sri
Lanka. Ministry of Public Administration,
Home Affairs, Plantation Industries and
Parliamentary Affairs) 331.21

The Incorporated Trustees of the Church of
Ceylon. Audited accounts for the year ended

31st March 1998 280

Interim report of the commission of inquiry into
the involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Central, North Western, North
Central and Uva province. (Sri Lanka. The
commission of inquiry into the involuntary
removal or disappearance of persons in the
Central, North Western, North Central, and
Uva provinces) 352.25

Interim report of the commission of inquiry into
the involuntaiy removal or disappearance of
persons in the Northern and Eastern. (Sri
Lanka. The commission of inquiry in to the
involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Northern and Eastern

provinces) 352.25
Jayasinghe, G.P.P. (ed.) See Prepositions

Kalupahana, David J. The way of Siddhartha ;
the life of the Buddha 294.363

Kaluphana, Indrani (co.author). See
Kalupahana, David J.

Kamps, Peter A. (comp.) See Hands on
Colombo : goods & services for the private

consumer
Kenneth, Ranee, death is not the end 133.9

A Killer’s target. (Wickramasinghe, Anusha H.)
823

List of newspapers published in Sri Lanka :
corrected upto December 31, 1997 079.5493



7.". (57)
Manatunga, Bandara. Tour ofp.ieté// 915 ﬁ_
O.

Multipurpose trees for enviornment
conservation : (Workshop on multipurpose
trees (8th : 1997" October 23 - 25 :Kandy)

634.9

The murder of a mystery man : Charles -
Christophe Taschereau. (Alias, A.C.) 364.1

A nature guide to the world’s end trail, Horton
plains. (Gunatilleke, C.V.S) 577

New life for old cities 722.0288

19th century newspaper engravings of
Ceylon - Sri Lanka : accompanied by original
texts with notes and comments. (De Silva,
Rajpal Kumar) 070.172022

Parliamentary series ; No. 47, The second
parliament of the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri lanka ; fifth session. (Sri
Lanka. Parliament. The select committee
appointed to recommend ways and means of
achieving peace and political stability in the
country) report : together with the
proceedings of the committee and minutes of

evidence 352.25

Peradeniya science publication ;
No. 5. (Gunatilleke, C.V.S.) A nature guide to

the world’ end trail, Horton plains 577

No. 6. (Edirisinghe, J. Sarath) soil -
transmitted helminth parasites of man

616.962

Provincial profile of lobour force Sri
Lanka - 1996. 331.11021
425

Prepositions

Public administration circular ; No. 2/97 I (Sri
Lanka. Ministry of Public Administration,
Home Affairs, Plantation Industries and
Parliamentary Affairs) Implementation of
recommendations of the salary anomalies
committee - 1997 331.21

Ralapanawe, Mahinda (comp.) See
Alphabetical & volumewise guide to Sri Lanka
law reports 1978 - 1996

Relevance of Mahatma Gandhi for the twenty
first century. (Ariyaratne A.T.) 303.484

Report :together with the proceedings of the
committee and minutes of evidence. (Sri
Lanka parliament. The select committee
appointed to recommend ways and means of
achieving peace and political stability in the

country) 352.25

DPnnrf » 8 . A L. .
KePort or the Presidential Commission ofin-

quiry into the assassination of Mr. Vijaya
Kumaratunga (former leader of the Sri Lanka
Mahajana Pakshaya). (Sri lanka. The
Presidential Commission of inquiry in to the

assassination of Mr. Vijaya Kumaratunga)
352.25

Report of the salaries commission 1995. (Sri
Lanka. The Salaries Commission) 352.25

The report of the Special Presidential
Commission of inquiry probing in to the
assasination of Lieutenant General Denzil
Kobbekaduwa and nine others and causing
serious injury to another at Araly'Kayts on
8th August 1992. (Sri Lanka. Special
Presidential Commission of inquiry probing
into the assassination of Lieutenant General
Denzil Kobbekaduwa and nine others and
causing serious injury to another at Araly
Kayts on 8th August 1992) 352.25

-r

The report of the Special Presidential
Commission of inquiry regarding the
assassination of the late Lalith
Athulathmudali PC and connected events)
(list of annexures part I). Sri Lanka. Special
Presidential Commission of inquiry regarding
the assassination of the late Lalith

Athulathmudali PC(and connected events)
352.25

|

Research methodology for management : a
graduate student handbook. (Dediyagala,

Nanda) 001.4

Richardson, M. John (ed.) See Democratisation
in South Asia the first fifty years

Samarasinghe, SW.R. de A. (ed.) See
democratisation in South Asia : the first fifty

years

Samurdhi : national programme for poverty
alleviation 362.5

Scarred minds :the psychological impact of war

on Sri Lanka Tamils. (Somasundaram, Daya)
303.66

The senior guide handbook 369.463

Sessional paper ;
No. i, 1996. (Sri Lanka. The Presidential

Commission inquiry into the assassinatioin of
Mr. Vijaya Kumaratunga) Report of the
Presidential Commission of inquiry into the
assassination of Mr. Vijaya Kumaratunga
(former leader of the Sri Lanka Mahajana

Pakshaya) 352.25



(58)

No. ii, 1996. (Sri Lanka. The salaries
Commission) Report of the salaries

commission 1995 352.25

No. iii, 1997. (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central and Uva
provinces). Interim reports of the commission
ofinquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central and Uva
provinces 352.25

No. iii, 1997. (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central and Uva
province). Interim reports of the commission
of inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Centrtal and Uva
provinces 352.25

No. iv, 1997. (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Northarn
and Eastern provinces) Interim report of the
commission of inquiry removal or
disappearance of persons in the Northern and
Eastern provinces 352.26

No. v, 1997. (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry into involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Western,
Southern and Sabaragamuwa provinces).
Final report of the commission of inquiry into
involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Western, Southern and

Sabaragamuwa provinces 352.25

No. vi, 1997. (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central and Uva
provinces). Final report of the commission of
inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Central,
North Western, North Central and Uva

provinces 352.25

No. vii, 1997. (Sri Lanka. The commission of
inquiry in to the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Northern and
Eastern provinces). Final report of the
commission of inquiry into the involuntary
removal or disappearance of persons in the
Northern and Eastern provinces 352.25

No. viii, 1997. (Sri Lanka. Special Presidential
Commission of inquiry regarding the
assassination of the late Lalith
Athulathmudali PC and connected events).
The report of the special Presidential
Commission of inquiry regarding the
assassination of the late Lalith
Athulathmudali PC and connected events)
(List of annexures part I) 352.25

No. ix, 1997. (Sri Lanka. Special Presidential
Commission of inquiry probing into the
assassination of Lieutenant General Denzil
Kobbekaduwa and nine others and causing
serious injury to another at Araly Kayts on
8th August 1992). The report of the Special
Presidential Commission of inquiry probing in
to the assassination of Lieutinant General
Denzil Kobbakaduwa and nine others and
causing serious injury to another at Araly
Kayts on 8th August 1992 352.25

Soil - transmitted helminth parasites of man.
(Edirisinghe, J. Sarath) 616.962

Somasundaram, Daya. Scarred minds : the
psychological impact of war on Sri Lanka
Tamils 303.66

Souvenir to commemorate the felicitation in
honour of M.I.LM. Naleem Hijiar : founder
president of Jamiah Naleemiah 361.3092

Soysa, Bernard. Tamil politics class & language
question 305.8

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Public Administration,
Home Affairs, Plantation Industries and
Parliamentary Affairs. Implementation of
recommendations of the salary anomalies

committee - 1997 331.21

Sri Lanka. Parliament. The select committee
appointed to recommend ways and means of
achieving peace and political stability in the
country, report together with the proceedings

of the committee and minutes of evidence
352.25

Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commission of
inquiry, 1995 appointed to inquire into
alleged malpractices in certain government
bodies. Fourth interim report submitted to
Her Excellency the President by the special
Presidential Commission of inquiry, 1995
appointed to inquire into alleged malpractices
in certain government bodies 352.25



(59)

Sri Lanka. The Salaries Commission. Report of

Sri Lanka. Special Presidential Commission of
the salaries commission 1995 352.25

inquiry probing into the assassination of
Lieutenant General Denzil Kobbekaduwa and
nine others and causing serious injury to Sri Lanka travel news.- vol. 1, No. 1 (July - Sep.,
another at Aralv Kayts on 8th August 1992. 1998} 079.5493

The report of the Special Presidential
Commission of Lieutenant General Denzil
Kobbekaduwa and nine others and causing
serious injury to another at Araly Kayts on
8th August 1992 352.25

S. Thomas’ Preparatory School. Kollupitiya.
The headmaster’s report and prize list :
Friday 17 July 1998 371.02

Stafford International School. Annual prize

giving and graduation ceremony : Thursday

Sri Lanka.Special Presidential Commission of
371.02

inquiry regarding the assassination of the late 2nd July 1998
lalith Athulathmudali PC and connected
events). The report of the Special Presidential
Commission of inquiry regarding the
assassination of the late Lalith
Athulathmudali PC and connected events) Tamil politics class & language question.

(list of annexures part 1) 352.25 (Soysa, Bernard) 305.8

Statistical abstract of the Democratic Socialist
Republic of Sri Lanka 1997 315.493

Teinosuke, Kinugasa. A crazy page and

Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry into the
791.437

involuntary removal or disappearance of crossroads
persons in the Central, North Western, North

Central and Uva provinces. Final report of The way of Siddhartha : the life of the Buddha,

the commission of inquiry into the (Kaluphana, David J.) 294.363

involuntary removal or disappearance of

persons in the Central, North western, North Tour of piety. (Manatunga, Bandara) 915.4

Central and Uva provinces (part Il contains

the annexures) 352.25 XXIV national sports festival 1998 : athletics
20th 21st & 22nd August Sugathadasa
Stadium Colombo 796

Sri Lanka. The coinmision of inquiry in to the
involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Northern and Eastern
provinces. Interim report of the commission
of inquiry into the involuntary removal or
disappearance of persons in the Northern and
Eastern provinces 352.25

Wickramasinghe, Anusha H. A Killer’s target

/\/\3

Workshop on multipurpose trees (8th : 1997
October 23 -25 Kandy) (Multipurpose trees
for enviomment conservations) 634.9

Sri Lanka. The commission of inquiry in to the
involuntary removal or disappearance of
persons in the Western, Southern and
Sabaragamuwa province Final report of the
commission of inquiry into the involuntary
removal or disappearance of persons in the
Western, Southern and Sabaragasmuwa
provinces 352.25

Sri Lanka. The Presidential Commission of
inquiry into the assassination of Mr. Vijaya
Kumaratunga. Report of thePresidential
Commission of inquiry into the assaissination
of Mr. Vijaya Kumaratunga (former leader of
the Sri Lanka Mahajana Pakshaya) 352.25

* ok kK ok



SUBJECT INDEX

Agriculture 630
Architecture 720
Arts 700
Asia : General statistics 315
Associations 369
Buddhism 294.3

Business enterprises : Production economics
338.7

Cardiovascular system : Diseases : Medical
sciences 616.1

Communication : Social interaction : Social

sciences 302.2
Consumer information : Commerce 381.33
Cooking : Home economics 641.5

Criminal offenses : Social problems and
services 364.1

Criminology : Social problems andservices 364

Deaths : Social sciences 304.64

Denominations : Churches : Christianity 280

Diseases : Medical, sciences 616
Earth sciences : Pure sciences 550
Ecology : Life sciences 577
Economic geology 553
Economics 330
Education 370
Engineering 620
English : Language 420

Ethnic conflict : Sociology 305.8

Films Publicperformances 791.437

Food and drink Home economics and family

living 641
Forestry : Agriculture 634.9
Generalities 000
Grammar : English language 425

Higher education : Public administration

353.8806
Home economics and family living 640
Human resources : Economics 331.11
Islam 297
Internal commerce 381
Labour economics 331
Language 400
Life sciences 370
Literature 800
Literature : English 820
Medical sciences 610

Motion pictures : Public performances 791.43

Natural science 500
Newspapers : News media 070.172
Orchards, fruits, forestry 634
Oriental architecture 722



(62)

Parasitic diseases : Medical sciences 616.96
Performing arts 790
Philosophy 100
Political science 320
Population : Social sciences 304.6
Poverty : Social problems and services 362.5
Prices : Production : Economics 338.52
Private schools : Education 371.02

Production : Economics 338
Public administration 350
Public performances : Arts 791
Religion 200
Research : General works 001.4
School organization : Education 371

Scouts :Young people's societies : Association
369.4

Short stories : English literature 823
Social assistance : Social problems and services
361
Social change : Sociology 303.4
Social groups : Sociology 305.8

* ok KoKk

Social interaction : Social sciences 302
Social processes : Sociology 303
Social sciences 300
Social welfare problems and services 362
Social work : Social welfare 361.3
South Asia : History 954
Special commissions : Public administration
352.25
Spiritualism : Philosophy 133.9
Sports outdoor : Recreational arts 796
Sri Lanka : Asia : Statistics : Social sciences
315.493
Sri Lanka : Geography 915.493
Sri Lanka : History 954.93

Statistics : Labour force : Labour economics

331.11021
Statistics : Social sciences 310
Technology 600
Travel 910
Wages : Labour economics 331.21
War : Conflict : Social processes 303.66



















































CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

2 0 0 RELIGION

294.3 Buddhism

Baptist, Egerton C.
Abhidhamma for the biginners / Egerton C.
Baptist.- Dehiwala : Buddhist Cultural
Centre, 1998.

ISBN :955-8129-14-3 : Rs. 250.00

Baptist, Egerton C.
Abhidamma for the biginners - 2 / Egerton
C. Baptist.- Dehiwala : Buddhist Cultural
Centre, 1998.
ISBN :955-8129-15-1 : Rs. 200.00

Baptist, Egerton C.
The basic teachings of the Buddha/Egerton
C.Baptist.- Dehiwala : Buddhist Cultural
Centre, 1998.
ISBN :955-8129-16-x : Rs. 150.00

Baptist, Egerton C.
The Buddha his birth life and teaching /
Egerton C. Baptist.- Dehiwala : Buddhist
Cultural Centre, 1998.
ISBN :955-8129-13-5 : Rs. 250.00

3 0 0 SOCIAL SCIENCES

SATYN.- Vol. 1 No. 1 (December, 1998)
Nugegoda : Shila Publishers (Pvt) Ltd, 1998.
ISBN :1391-4065

330 ECONOMICS

Freeland, Charles A.
Banking supervision and regulations/
Charles A. Freeland.- Colombo : Central
Bank, 1998.
ISBN :955-575-051-3 : Rs. 10.00

Sandaratne, N.E.H.
The democraphic transition opportunities
and challenges.- Colombo : Central Bank of
Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-575-052-1 :Rs. 10.00

Tilakaratna, W.M.
Economics priorities for the next decade /
W .M.Tilakaratna.- Colombo : Central Bank
of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-575-053-x : Rs. 10.00

340 LAW

Pieris, G.L.

The consolidated GST act No. 34 of 1996 /
G.L.Pieris.-Colombo .Tax Payers
Association, 1998

ISBN :955-8145-01-7 :Rs. 175.00

Pieris, G.L.
Criminal procedure in Sri Lanka / G.L.
Pieris.- Pannipitiya : Stamford Lake (Pvt)
Ltd., 1998.
ISBN :955-8156-08-6 : Unpriced

Pieris, G.L.
Offences under the penal code of Sri
Lanka / G.L. Pieris.- Pannipitya : Stamford
Lake (Pvt) Ltd., 1998.
ISBN :955-8156-09-4 : Unpriced

3 7 0 EDUCATION

Atapattu, R.B.
Reading writing & colouring / R.B.
Atapattu.-Colombo : M.D. Gunasena, 1998.
ISBN :955-21-0939-6 : Unpriced

Jayasena, Asoka
Education for a multi cultural society /

Asoka Jayasena Kandy : Author, 1998.
ISBN :955-96576-1-5 : Rs. 60.00

Jayasena, Asoka
Schooling and it context in Sri Lanka /
Asoka Jayasena.- Kandy : Author, 1998.
ISBN :955-96576-2-3 :Rs. 300.00

University of Sri Jayawardhanapura
Calander - 1998.- Nugegoda : University of
Sri Jayawardhanapura, 1998.

ISBN :955-9054-26-0 : Free

390 CUSTOMS, ETIQUETTE, FOLKLOR

Hulugalle, Aijuna
Dictionary words : fun puzzles -2 / Arjuna

Hulugalle.-Colombo : Arjuna Hulugalle
Dictionaries, 1998.
ISBN :955-8035-03-3 : Unpriced



(82)
4 00 LANGUAGE

4 2 0 ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Liyanage, Ch.andrala.tha
Activities for garde I children /
Chandralatha Liyanage.-Nugegoda :
Tharindu Publishers, 1998.
ISBN :955-8130-01-x : Rs. 60.00

491.48 - Sinhala Language

Ramachandran, M.
Sinhala Alphabet reform for 21st century /
M.Ramachandran.- Kandy : Author, 1998.
ISBN :955-96076-5-0 : Unpriced

5 0 0 NATURAL SCIENCES & MATHEMATICS

Index to the proceedings of the Sri Lanka
Association for the Advancement of Science
Facicle - 3, vol. 21 - 30 / comp.
V.Bansayaka.- Colombo: Sri Lankan
Association for the Advancement of Science,
1998.

ISBN :955-9321-06-4 : Unpriced

5 70 LIFE SCIENCES

Ranawaka, Gaya
Detecting parasites in the laboratory unit
VI / Gaya Ranawaka.-Nugegoda ‘Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-23-0748-1 : Unpriced

Ranawake, Gaya
Learning about parasitie arthropods unit
V /| Gaya Ranawaka.- Nugegoda : Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-23-0747-3 : Unpriced

Ranawaka, Gaya
Learning about parasitie protozoans unit
Il /Gaya Ranawaka.- Nugegoda : Open
University of Sri Lanka , 1998.
ISBN :955-23-0744-9 : Unpriced

Ranawaka, Gaya
Learning about parasitie flat worms unit
Il / Gaya Ranawaka.-Nugegoda :Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-23-0745-7 : Unpriced

Ranawaka, Gaya
Learning about parasitie rounds worms
unit IV/Gaya Ranawaka.- Nugegoda : Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-23-0746-5 : Unpriced

Ranawaka, Gaya
Learning the fundamental principles and
consepts of parasitism unit I / Gaya
Ranawaka.- Nugegoda : Open University of
Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-23-0743-0 : Unpriced

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY
6 10 MEDICAL SCIENCE

Edirisinghe, J. Sarath
Plant based antimalarials of the indigenous
herbal tradition of Sri Lanka / J. Sarath
Edirisinghe.-Colombo : Nation Science
Foundation, 1998.
ISBN :955-590-013-2: Unpriced

6 3 0 AGRICULTURE

Finlyson, W.
Efects of deforestration and tree planting on
the hydrology of the upper Mahaweli
catchment / W. Finlayson.- Battramulla :
Mahaweli Authority of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-9185-02-0 : Unpriced

Finlayson, W.
Trees and forest in the upper Mahaweli ;
catchment / W.Finlayson.- Battaramulla :
Mahaweli Authority of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-9185-03-9 : Unpriced

Kadagamage, C.
Pests and diseases of ornamental plants /
C. Kadagamage, 1.J. de Soysa & R.Y.L.
Ekanayaka.-Peradeniya : HORDI, 1998.
ISBN :955-8187-00-3 : Rs. 200.00

6 4 0 HOME ECONOMICS & FAMILY LIVINGS

Food balance sheet 1992 - 1997(revised
series).- Colombo : Dept, of Census &
Statistics, 1998.

ISBN :955-577-235-5 : Unpriced



6 50 MANAGEMENT & AUXILIARY
SERVICES

Gamage, Ramya
Marketing / Ramya Gamage...
[at :el]: Nugegoda : Open University of
Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN :955-23-0749-x : Unpriced

6 9 0 BUILDINGS

Annual survey of construction.- Colombo :

Dept, of Census & Statistics, 1998.
ISBN :955-577-236-3 : Unpriced

70 0 ARTS

7 9 0 RECREATIONAL & PERFORMING
ARTS

Wi ijesinghe, G.L.
The funny game of test cricket / G.L.

Wi ijesinghe.-Katugastota : Author, 1998.

ISBN :955-96586-0-3 : Unpriced

8 0 0 LITERATURE

Senaratne, Bhagya
Experience of a Sri Lankan child in
Japan/Bhagya Senaratne.- Colombo :
Tokyo Mate Pvt Ltd., 1998.

ISBN :955-8191-00-0 : Unpriced

De Silva, Colvin
The winds of Sinhala / Colvin de Silva.-
Ratmalana :Sarvodaya Vishva Lakka,
1998.
ISBN :955-599-124-3 : Unpriced

Herat, Gven
The spirits of Romeo and Juliet / Gven
Herat.- Marawila : Author, 1998.
ISBN :955-95036-1-8 : Rs. 300.00

(83)

*kkkx

Hettiarachchi, Nirmai
Replacement / Nirmai Hettiarachchi.-
Colombo : Author, 1998.
ISBN :955-96364-1-3 : Rs. 300.00

Ratnakara, Ronithi Buddhiprabha
Can we change / Ronithi Buddhiprabha
Ratnakara.-Colombo : Author, 1998.
ISBN :955-96580-0-x : Unpriced

Rupasingha, P.
Mahasona / P. Rupasingha.- Colombo :
S. Godage, 1998.
ISBN :955-20-3343-8 : Unpriced

Serasingha, Kesara
A south side story / Kesara Serasingha.-
Colombo:Samayawardana ; 1998.
ISBN : 955-570-123-7 ; Unpriced

9 0 0 GEOGRAPHY & HISTORY

Devendra, Tissa
Tales from provinces / Tissa Devendra.-

Ratmalana .'Sarvodaya Vishva Lekka,

1998.
ISBN :955-599-125-1 : Unpriced

9 30 HISTORY OF ANCIENT WORLD

Prematilleke, P.L.
Polannaruwa museum / P.L. Prematilleke.-

Colombo !Central Cultural Fund, 1998.
ISBN :955-613-116-7 : Unpriced

Prematilleke, P.L.
Polannaruwa world heritage site / P.L.
Prematilleke 8 L.K. Karunaratna
Colombo : Central Cultural Fund, 1998.
ISBN :955-613-115-9 : Unpriced



